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Veteran and Military Leadership
Post Graduate DNP Plan of Study (Fall Start)

NURS 6009**

NURS 6286**

NURS 6070**

NURS 6109**

NURS 6108**

NURS 6107**

NURS 8000**

Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing
Foundations of Healthcare Informatics

Policy and Politics of Health

Evidence Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence
Inferential Statistics and Quality Improvement
Research Methods

DNP Project Residency (as needed to achieve 1000 hours)

FALL YEAR ONE (6 credits)

NURS 6023
NURS 6024

Veteran and Military Health Care Systems

Caring for Veterans: Aging, Chronicity & End of Life
Care

SPRING YEAR ONE (6 Credits)

NURS 6017

NURS 6018

On the Home Front: Supporting Veteran & Military
Families

Home From the Battle Front: Psychological Health
Care for Veterans and Service Members

SUMMER YEAR ONE (6 Credits)

NURS 6015
NURS 6019

Women and War

Wounds of War: Military and Veteran Disability
Evaluation

FALL YEARTWO (6 Credits)

NURS 6603
NURS 6800

Health Systems Management

Innovative Leadership

SPRING YEAR TWO (6 Credits)

NURS 6796

Executive Leadership
Course needed from Gap Analysis

3ecr.
3ecr.
3ecr.
3ecr.
3ecr.
3cr.

variable

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.

3cr.
3ecr.
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Course needed from Gap Analysis 3cr.

NURS 8020 DNP Project Prep (on campus 3 days second week of term) 2cr./45 hr.
Course needed from Gap Analysis 3cr.

NURS 8030 DNP Project Course | 4 ¢r./180 hr.

NURS 8040 DNP Project Course Il 4 cr./135 hr.

NURS 8050 FNP Project Course I 4 cr./180 hr.

*1 clinical credit — 45 face-to-face direct patient hours
**Courses may have been completed during a previous MS program. Up to12 credits may be waived.
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Veteran and Military Leadership
Post Graduate DNP Plan of Study (Spring Start)

NURS 6009**  Theory Foundations for Advanced Nursing 3cr.
NURS 6286**  Foundations of Healthcare Informatics 3cr.
NURS 6070**  Policy and Politics of Health 3cr.
NURS 6109**  Evidence Based Practice: Evaluating Evidence 3cr.
NURS 6108**  Inferential Statistics and Quality Improvement 3cr.
NURS 6107**  Research Methods 3cr.
NURS 8000**  DNP Project Residency (as needed to achieve 1000 hours) variable
SPRING YEAR ONE (6 Credits)
NURS 6017 On the Home Front: Supporting Veteran & Military Families 3cr.
NURS 6018 Home From the Battle Front: Psychological Health Care for 3cr.
Veterans and Service Members
SUMMER YEAR ONE (6 Credits)
NURS 6015 Women and War 3cr.
NURS 6019 Wounds of War: Military and Veteran Disability Evaluation 3cr.
FALL YEAR ONE (6 credits)
NURS 6023 Veteran and Military Health Care Systems 3cr.
NURS 6024 Caring for Veterans: Aging, Chronicity & End of Life Care 3cr.
SPRING YEAR TWO (6 Credits)
NURS 6796 Executive Leadership 3cr.
Course needed from Gap Analysis 3cr.
SUMMER YEAR TWO (3 Credits)
Course needed from Gap Analysis 3cr.
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NURS 6603 Health Systems Management 3cr.
NURS 6800 Innovative Leadership 3cr.
NURS 8020 DNP Project Prep (on campus 3 days second week of term) 2 cr./45 hr.

NURS 8030 DNP Project Course | 4 ¢r./180 hr.

NURS 8040 DNP Project Course Il 4 cr./135 hr.

NURS 8050 FNP Project Course I 4 cr./180 hr.

*1 clinical credit — 45 face-to-face direct patient hours
**Courses may have been completed during a previous MS program. Up to12 credits may be waived.



